
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-122194
Guardrail
Removal
Permit

ABT
Electronics and
Appliances

Flats 1
/

Carlos Baez
Giovani
Martinez
Jeremy Larsen

9:21 AM
1/19/2026

9:21 AM
2/23/2026

Pending
Approval

PER-112587
Guardrail
Removal
Permit

ABT
Electronics and
Appliances

Flats 3
/ Flats 3 level 4

Carlos Baez
Giovani
Martinez
Jeremy Larsen

8:55 AM
11/13/2025

4:30 PM
2/24/2026

Scheduled

PER-112587
Guardrail
Removal
Permit

ABT
Electronics and
Appliances

Flats 1
/ Flats 3 level 4

Carlos Baez
Giovani
Martinez
Jeremy Larsen

8:55 AM
11/13/2025

4:30 PM
2/24/2026

Scheduled

Guardrail
Removal
Permit

New Rochelle
Carpet / TF
Andrews

Flats 1
/ Flats 1 L2 S
gate

Alonso
Meléndez
Kimberly
Valdez
Ruben Amador

10:00 AM
1/28/2026

10:40 AM
1/28/2026

Expired
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